
Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(440) Dawid Giruc R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(408) Louis Koch 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(473) Noah Neumann 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(499) Ricardo Messina R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(405) Daniel Lantzsch 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(495) Noah Stretz R 
1 
2 
3 

(448) Cedric Loretz R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Time of Day 

11:08:16.036 
11:09:06.000 
11:09:56.078 

11:07:01.737 
11:07:51.706 
11:08:41.800 
11:09:31.674 
11:10:21.436 

11:06:54.085 
11:07:44.006 
11:08:33.856 
11:09:23.751 
11:10:13.627 

11:03:47.148 
11:04:37.476 
11:05:28.022 
11:06:18.228 
11:07:08.987 
11:07:59.984 
11:08:50.016 
11:09:39.954 
11:10:31.086 

11:03:49.695 
11:04:40.238 
11:05:30.749 
11:06:21.099 
11:07:11.778 
11:08:01.776 
11:08:52.347 
11:09:42.434 
11:10:32.507 

11:04:08.465 
11:04:58.671 
11:05:49.302 
11:06:39.427 
11:07:29.531 
11:08:19.660 
11:09:09.954 
11:10:00.027 

11:03:47.031 
11:04:38.170 
11:05:28.408 

11:04:02.365 
11:04:53.353 
11:05:46.759 
11:06:37.615 
11:07:28.397 
11:08:20.652 
11:09:11.125 
11:10:01.453 

Lap Tm 

49.812 
49.964 
50.078 

50.018 
49.969 
50.094 
49.874 
49.762 

50.269 
49.921 
49.850 
49.895 
49.876 

51.006 
50.328 
50.546 
50.206 
50.759 
50.997 
50.032 
49.938 
51.132 

51.567 
50.543 
50.511 
50.350 
50.679 
49.998 
50.571 
50.087 
50.073 

50.704 
50.206 
50.631 
50.125 
50.104 
50.129 
50.294 
50.073 

51.572 
51.139 
50.238 

51.511 
50.988 
53.406 
50.856 
50.782 
52.255 
50.473 
50.328 

S1 Tm 

21.371 
21.452 
21.489 

21.645 
21.459 
21.493 
21.453 
21.403 

21.778 
21.397 
21.617 
21.359 
21.511 

21.928 
21.654 
21.853 
21.696 
21.739 
22.207 
21.502 
21.577 
21.435 

22.367 
21.769 
21.777 
21.761 
21.591 
21.590 
21.815 
21.684 
21.541 

21.781 
21.564 
21.624 
21.525 
21.663 
21.697 
21.438 
21.486 

22.384 
22.294 
21.691 

22.316 
22.060 
22.087 
22.044 
21.814 
23.445 
21.744 
21.760 

S2 Tm 

14.058 
14.086 
14.058 

14.144 
14.301 
14.234 
14.185 
14.164 

14.205 
14.219 
14.022 
14.174 
14.094 

14.672 
14.212 
14.280 
14.148 
14.374 
14.415 
14.103 
14.063 
14.933 

14.639 
14.289 
14.202 
14.113 
14.226 
14.047 
14.238 
14.028 
14.170 

14.478 
14.263 
14.413 
14.353 
14.127 
14.108 
14.485 
14.230 

14.613 
14.383 
14.169 

14.660 
14.437 
15.708 
14.419 
14.442 
14.358 
14.334 
14.194 

S3 Tm 

14.383 
14.426 
14.531 

14.229 
14.209 
14.367 
14.236 
14.195 

14.286 
14.305 
14.211 
14.362 
14.271 

14.406 
14.462 
14.413 
14.362 
14.646 
14.375 
14.427 
14.298 
14.764 

14.561 
14.485 
14.532 
14.476 
14.862 
14.361 
14.518 
14.375 
14.362 

14.445 
14.379 
14.594 
14.247 
14.314 
14.324 
14.371 
14.357 

14.575 
14.462 
14.378 

14.535 
14.491 
15.611 
14.393 
14.526 
14.452 
14.395 
14.374 

Lap 

(406) Dominik Reuters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(404) Nico Hantke 
1 
2 
3 

(444) Marcel Schirmer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(459) Mark Schupmann 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(434) Bennet Demmler 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(414) Jan Eckstein 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(474) Marco Drittenpreis 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(401) Jannik Jakobs 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(403) Mats Johan Overhoff 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(430) Theo Lang R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(424) Maximilian Adolff 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 

11:06:54.932 
11:07:44.066 
11:08:33.399 
11:09:22.775 
11:10:12.128 

11:06:51.738 
11:07:40.999 
11:08:30.146 

11:06:50.851 
11:07:40.312 
11:08:29.811 
11:09:19.193 
11:10:08.505 

11:06:58.319 
11:07:47.984 
11:08:37.439 
11:09:27.054 
11:10:16.804 

11:04:28.821 
11:05:18.704 
11:06:09.478 
11:06:59.155 
11:07:48.617 

11:06:49.675 
11:07:39.419 
11:08:30.938 
11:09:20.411 
11:10:09.874 

11:06:52.367 
11:07:41.992 
11:08:31.559 
11:09:21.097 
11:10:10.580 

11:07:01.123 
11:07:50.745 
11:08:40.268 
11:09:29.868 

11:06:57.422 
11:07:47.245 
11:08:36.879 
11:09:26.474 
11:10:16.027 

11:06:57.963 
11:07:47.685 
11:08:37.334 
11:09:27.328 
11:10:16.994 

11:04:06.503 
11:04:56.567 
11:05:46.604 
11:06:36.472 
11:07:26.224 

Lap Tm 

49.849 
49.134 
49.333 
49.376 
49.353 

49.622 
49.261 
49.147 

49.911 
49.461 
49.499 
49.382 
49.312 

50.128 
49.665 
49.455 
49.615 
49.750 

50.908 
49.883 
50.774 
49.677 
49.462 

50.017 
49.744 
51.519 
49.473 
49.463 

49.773 
49.625 
49.567 
49.538 
49.483 

50.029 
49.622 
49.523 
49.600 

50.515 
49.823 
49.634 
49.595 
49.553 

50.568 
49.722 
49.649 
49.994 
49.666 

50.413 
50.064 
50.037 
49.868 
49.752 

S1 Tm 

21.579 
21.161 
21.271 
21.175 
21.172 

21.457 
21.248 
21.147 

21.647 
21.369 
21.283 
21.320 
21.268 

21.665 
21.297 
21.249 
21.344 
21.401 

21.990 
21.481 
21.669 
21.397 
21.268 

21.709 
21.494 
21.820 
21.242 
21.276 

21.435 
21.360 
21.214 
21.310 
21.300 

21.608 
21.353 
21.324 
21.358 

21.938 
21.576 
21.388 
21.331 
21.447 

21.777 
21.515 
21.391 
21.613 
21.432 

21.812 
21.564 
21.453 
21.434 
21.418 

S2 Tm 

14.145 
13.957 
13.903 
14.069 
14.011 

14.042 
13.876 
13.853 

14.052 
13.944 
13.988 
13.887 
13.854 

14.243 
14.209 
14.133 
14.019 
14.090 

14.421 
14.138 
14.413 
14.144 
14.014 

14.107 
14.017 
15.550 
14.014 
13.990 

14.178 
14.096 
14.162 
14.054 
13.993 

14.163 
13.992 
13.922 
13.973 

14.307 
14.037 
14.070 
14.061 
13.962 

14.576 
14.038 
14.071 
14.216 
14.062 

14.227 
14.133 
14.061 
14.091 
13.984 

S3 Tm 

14.125 
14.016 
14.159 
14.132 
14.170 

14.123 
14.137 
14.147 

14.212 
14.148 
14.228 
14.175 
14.190 

14.220 
14.159 
14.073 
14.252 
14.259 

14.497 
14.264 
14.692 
14.136 
14.180 

14.201 
14.233 
14.149 
14.217 
14.197 

14.160 
14.169 
14.191 
14.174 
14.190 

14.258 
14.277 
14.277 
14.269 

14.270 
14.210 
14.176 
14.203 
14.144 

14.215 
14.169 
14.187 
14.165 
14.172 

14.374 
14.367 
14.523 
14.343 
14.350 
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Posted         h
Steward Sebastian Schelchshorn:

RMC Germany Round 6 
DD2 

Warm up 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 11:01:46 

Mülsen 1,315 Km 

11.10.2025 11:00 


